

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17479/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2010 in WA No.230/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

W.RENPONTHUNG YANTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INAVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Stephan K. Yanthas,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Edward Belho,Adv.
Mr. C.M. Kannedy,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Sr.Adv.
Mr. D. Julius Riamei,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Harsh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur,Adv.
Ms. Zurat Zamal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We find no ground to interfere with the impugned
order. The special leave petition is dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER